Swiss Eventing Dressage and Show Jumping Training

Avenches 30.6.22

Dressage Arena Gilles Ngovan

Please take head phones with you!

Horses please 15 min walked before training:

8.00-8.45
8.45-9.30
9.30-10.15
10.30-11.15
11.15-12.00
13.15-14.00
14.45-15.30
15.30-16.15
16.15-17.00
17.00-17.45

Beat Danner
Melody Johner
Melody Johner
Angelika Dubach
Lya Dietrich
Camille Guyot
Robin Godel
Camille Guyot

IENA Arena

Patrick Riegg
Patrick Riegg
Melody Johner
Melody Johner
Myriam Lobsiger
Lya Dietrich

Robin Godel
Robin Godel
Robin Godel

Lesley McNaught

Angelika Dubach
Angelika Dubach
Salomé Ludi
Salomé Ludi
Camille Guyot
Elodie Clerc

Melody Johner

Camille Guyot Beat Danner
Camille Guyot Marilene Gaudet
Camille Guyot

Elodie Clerc



